
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3701 Paint Night - Landscape Monday, March 13 6:30pm

HPA3701 Paint Night - Still Life with Flowers Tuesday, May 30 6:30pm

HPA3702 Junk Journaling Wednesday, April 26 6:30pm

HPA3733 Meet the Artists: Long Island Woodworkers Club Saturday, May 13 3pm

HPA3704 Sea Glass Pendant Monday, May 22 6:30pm

HPA3705 Small Great Things by Jodi Picoult Thursday, March 30 2pm

HPA3706 A Speck in the Sea by John Aldridge and Anthony Sosinski Thursday, April 27 6:30pm

HPA3707 Delicious Reads Book Club Tuesday, June 6 6:30pm

HPA3682 Introduction to NFTs and Cryptocurrency Wedneday, March 1 6:30pm

HPA3644 Maximize Your Social Security Benefits in Retirement Wednesday, March 15 6:30pm

HPA3708 Estate Planning for Parents Thursday, April 20 6:30pm

HPA3286 Estate Planning 101 Wednesday, May 3 6:30pm

HPA3710 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott Sunday, April 2 2pm

HPA3711 Judy's Italian Cucina: Pasta Making Monday, May 1 6:30pmDefensive Driving

Business & Finance

Cooking
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HPS5040 AARP Smart Driver  *$25/$30 check due at registration,  made payable to AARP Wednesday, March 15 9:30am-4pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, April 29 9:30am-3:30pm

HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, June 10 9:30am-3:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, March 6 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo *email address required Monday, March 6 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, April 3 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo *email address required Monday, April 3 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, May 8 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo *email address required Monday, May 8 6:30pm

HPA3732 Left, Center, Right Monday, March 20 6:30pm

HPA3713 Murder Mystery Party Monday, April 24 6:30pm

HPY2232 Cooperative Tabletop Storytelling Tuesday, April 25 6:30pm

HPA3714 Free Health Screening Wednesday, March 1 10am-1pm

HPA3591 Exercise with Vicki For Hauppauge cardholders only. Tuesdays & Thursdays, March 2-June 6 10am

HPA3696 Virtual Exercise with Vicki *email address required Tuesdays & Thursdays, March 2-June 6 10am

HPA3518 Chair Yoga. For Hauppauge cardholders only. Mondays, March 6-April 17            3:30pm

HPA3518 Chair Yoga. For Hauppauge cardholders only.  

Mondays April 24-June 5, 11am (no class May 29)                                           

Wednesdays, March 1-May 3, 11am (no class March 15)
11am

HPA3734 New York State of Health Marketplace Insurance Assistance Tuesday, March 21 (walk-in welcome) 10am-2pm

HPA3700 Parents and Families in the Know Wednesday, March 29 6:30pm

HPA3435 Mental Health and Wellness 101 Tuesday, May 9 6:30pm

HPA3715 Fitness Fusion Wednesdays, May 10-May 24 11am

Games & Activities

Health & Fitness

Defensive Driving



History & Local Interest

HPA3716 Hiking Club: Connetquot River State Park Preserve Friday, March 24 10am-12pm

HPA3717 Hiking Club: Cranberry Bog Nature Preserve Monday, May 1 2pm-4pm

HPA3718 Coffee and Conversation Monday, March 27 6:30pm

HPA3718 Coffee and Conversation Monday, May 15 6:30pm

HPA3719 Marie Curie's Life & Work Thursday, March 9 6:30pm

HPA3720 Smile! The Do's and Don'ts of the Smile Throughout Art History Wednesday, April 19 6:30pm

HPA3721 Hiking on Long Island Wednesday, May 10 6:30pm

House & Home

HPA3722 Seed Sowing Workshop Wednesday, March 8 6:30pm

HPA3723 Spring into May Monday, April 10 6:30pm

Hauppauge Flea Saturday, April 22 10am-2pm

Music & Entertainment

HPA3724 Kirsten Thein: Women in Music Sunday, March 19 2pm

HPA3725 Song Island Band Sunday, April 16 2pm

HPA3726 Taiko Drums of Japan Sunday, May 21 2pm

Technology Classes

HPA3593 Microsoft Excel - Level 1 Saturday, March 18 10am

HPA3593 Microsoft Excel - Level 2 Saturday, March 25 10am

HPA3698 Password Management Wednesday, March 22 2pm

HPA3727 Introduction to Canva Tuesday, April 4 6:30pm

HPA3664 Smartphone Tech Tips Wednesday, May 17 6:30pm



Wise & Well

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling and Assistance Mondays, March 13, April 10, May 8, and June 12 10am-1pm         
by appointment

HPA3728 St. Patrick's Day Social Wednesday, March 8 3pm

HPA3729 Medicaid Enrollment Assistance Tuesdays, March 14, April 11, and May 9 10am-2pm         
by appointment

HPA3730 Medicare Basics Wednesday, April 19 2pm

HPA3731 Cinco de Mayo Social Wednesday, May 3 3pm


